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LICENSE
NUMBER

11119

11220

j.1^6

11U25

[ imi

11861

12280

12337

12671

12V50

13250

13507

1 37 1 9

34027

14095

liillO

14210

14376

1^697

1^832

15176

1^6-n

•i c'Q -1 *t
^ *^

1*985

15994

16080

I6ltf*

16261

16310

16518

v

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Kneece

Kneece

KlUEh

Kneece

Knight

Knotts

Kleckley

Kneece

Kleray

Knight

Kneece

Knight

v****™*

Knowles

Knight

Knight

Knight

Kneece

Knight

Knapper

Kneece

Kl^olclBy

TCn r* r* K~T QTT

Knight

Knight

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

John Elliott

Monetta . S . C .
Henry Boyce
Bates burg. S. C.
Jimmy Carlisle
Columbia, S. C.
Marion C.
Monetta, S. C.
James A.

Wfts t Col umhle P S .

John Thomas
Went Columbia, S
James Wade P Jr.
Lexington, S. C*
Gl fiTin AsbiiTy

P^l 1 on, S. C.

Daniel J.
Columbia, S. C.

Patriakas Wesley
Anderson, S. C.
Ouitman David
Batesburg, a. C.

Carl

St. George, S.C.

Th,urmrin'^ TX* vi s
Batesburg, S.C.

^amuel
West Cola., sS
Harold Lee, Jr.

Cayce, S. C.

James Ray
Swansea,. S. C.

T^rmieO Ral phr .Tr

Rocque Lee

•""ola S r

Dennis John
Gilbert, S.C
Donald William
Cayce, S.C.
Carol Dwiqht

ppl- inn, S.n.

St.p.phfin Haywarfl

Chapin, S .C T

Phi l ip Randall

Chapin,S.C.

David Ray, Jr.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Bradley

Keisler

Parham

Greene

Brown
C.

Metts
C.

Rogers

Stinger Su^

Grapsity

Morrison

Senterfeit

Welch

Al-=win^

Speaks

Bennett

.Westwall

dim -her

Hendrix

Lilley

Peloso

Raubenstrauc

Wh-i -ho

Lpvrf s

Anvil

Brooksville, Florida? 1
Sdward Cleveland.^

Gaston,S.C.
Knight 1 james Donald

TCnnt-.ts

Knight

Kneece

Kleckley

Lexington S C
.Tnhn Mi" ] finn

Cayce, S.C.
Curtis Boyd
West, finl limb-fa _fi ,

Teddv EM el "1

Batesburg, S.C.
David Eveeett
Gaston.S.C.

1
fr - Pound

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

.In Ann

Batesburg, 3. C.
Charlotte V-
Gilbert, S. C.
Vaiera Dee

Columbia, S. C.
Brenda Kaye
Batesburg, S. C.

Velma Darlene
Whitmire r S. C.
Joanne
Lexington. S. C.
Barbara Christir
Cavce, S. C.

Ellen
Pf i l lon , S. C.

Annie Lorraine
Columbia, S. C.

Wilma Jeane
Galax, Va.

Ura Lee
Batesburg, S.C.

Carrie Mae

Cayce , S . C .

Libty Elizabeth
Leesville

Henrietta
flest Cola . , B^

Kathy Ann

Kinqs Mt. , B.C.

Judith Lynn

Warily Virginia

W^Kt- Cnl umhia f R.

Deborah Lynn

Wtoest Cola, S.C

Yvonne Carol
Lexington S-C.

Shirley Elaine
Cayce, S.C.
h Catherine Anna

West: Cola, S_ C.

nrlar^n -Rinr
Tnm" Tamara

Judy Faye

Brooksville, Fid.
Pamal a Ho"! 1 et-h.fi

Gaston,S,C.
wise Christine Lamb

rja-vi r»/-rt-r»n c _ r1 _

Walters
n.

Gunter

Sharpe

TTt^ka Angelina
West CnlumbiajSC.

Barbara Reaves
WpQ-h nn l i imMa.R

Jarafitte

Batesburg, S.C.
Lurline Sturkie
Gaston.S.C.

T

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

22

21

^2_

20

18
22

25

20

17
2 20
18

19

17

23

43
35

36

-_3£
21

52

35

20
25

53
L 0O J

18

18
hQ_

2fl

_2JCL

1 18
22

22

2?
20

23,
18
19

118

9lf

O O

O O

_22_
16
17

20

33

43

17
1*7

^^

^-3^
18

18
44

51

White
C

Colored

W

VL

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

c

w

w

w

w

w

W

W

W

w
w

_W1

W

W

w

w

w

w

1. Date Application Piled
2. Date License Issued

Month

J$_n
Feb

Apr

Jun
Jul
Aug

AUK

Mar

Jun
Fftb

Feb
Mar

Mar
Sept
Sept

Feb
Feb

Jun

Jun

Oc±_
Oct

Jan
Jan

Day

?7

^
JL^
16
27
1

Ib

19
19
20

•Z

Q
10

19

6

9
7
V
H

26
s

6
15

/ear

1 Q AU

1969

1V69
1969

1969
1969

1970

1970

1970

1970

1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1972
1972

1972
1972

1977

1977

1973

l4 1973

Jun^ 15 197 '.
June lt& 197:

1. Date of Marriage

Month

Feb

Feb

_Jkp_n
Apr
Jul

Jul

Aug
Aug

Mar

ADr

Jun
Jun

Feb

Feb
Mar
Apr

Bept
Sept

Apr
Apr

.Tnl

Jul

Or-1-

_ Oct

Jan
Jan

Day

^
11'

2U
12

2V
19
19
20

^
6
9
m.
17
26
1
1,3
13
2^
2^

1

(S

l ^
20

24
June^ If
June| Li

Jul^ 10 1973 Jul

July 1J

Jul

AUg

Aiirj

n

16
71

77
Nov t2 1

Noxz

Apr
Apr

_May
June
Oct

Oct

May

5

If

8

^1
if
3

If

9

L 1973 JU]

iqr,

1973

-jQ 7^

973

1973

197^
197H
197^

197^
1974

19^6-1- s i s

TQ^^

July

^oig_
Aug

Sept
Oct
Oct

Nov

Dec.
Den.

^Ian_
Jan
Apr
Apr

i 2 19-7^

?a
?c

9

4

10

13

I19ZS-
> 197 c

1*375
1975

1975

1975

1^ 1Q-7C

1 .̂ 1Q7^

19- 197 S

?

16
13

14

1976
1976
1976

1976

f

Jul

Jul
&

Ann
Nov

Nov

Apr.

1U

yea;

1969
IQhQ

JL9fa9
1969
1969

1969
1969,
1969

1970
1970

1970
1970

1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971

197>f

197^
1Q7P

1972

1972
T977

1973

1973

197;

i 197;

1973
18 197'

21

27

?R
LO

13

?0

June ifi
June 8

1973
1971
1973

1973

1973

10714-

197^
197^

June 1 1 191}
Oct

0_£±_

Mav
May

1^ 1971

if lQ7i

F 6 ""Q1"
R IQ^C

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

riev.Keurice >!. Max

Bstesburg, S. G.

Rev. H. E. Wyatt

Gilbert, S. C.
Rev. William L.Falr

Pt. Jackson, S.C.
Qlsrice H* HendrixH.F. for S. C.
Lexington, S. C.

Rev. uobert 0. Bran1

West Columbia, S.C.

Rev. ^Idney H.Rolan
Lexington, 3. C.

Hev. Charles E.Bern]
Lexington Co. T S.C.

Lexington County
H. Ray Sem
j-Tobate Judge
Lexingtrm, s. C.

Rev. Larrv A. Barne
Horry Co.
Rev William H. Knee
Lexington Cty. S.C.

Pev, ^'N^il Sharp*11

Rev.Gus Smith

Aiken Co.
H.Ray Ham, Probate

Lexington Co.

D.avid H. Painter
M. P. for SC

Lexington Co.
Rev. Cyril P. Hamm

Lexington Co.
T?P?V ,7 . O-4- -i R Ri-a RWft ~\ "\

Howard H, Hull Jr.

Lexii^ton, Co.

HRVT 0, M. Mnrgan

Lexington Co.
Rev. Samson Chavis

if Lexington Co.
Cecil C. Boland

N..P . for S.C.

"7 Rev -John L Satt
T.o-y-i -ncfirvi Ho

July 1^ -IQ7| RfivT John L. Satttf

_July 2.% 197*1 iexineton Co.
Aiig_
Aug

?9

?9

1 Q7$" John Lanrt Johnson

197S

Sept 12 197
LliSfe|t8nJSSfe

5 Rev. Richard H. Ci
_&ep± P^ 197^ Lexineton Co,

Oct.

Hov.

Dec.

-JajQ.
Jan '
Apr
Apr

^1

llf
114.

197^
197 5
1975

John Land Johnson
T PROBATE Judge
Lexinston Co.

John Land Johnson
Pro Date Jut®

2^ 197^ Nancv Kinder

2^ 1Q7*

16 197<
6 '
17

20

L976
1976

1976

W.\'-"%A 6C-
"pl ^X=incl f1-'"1
11 1 -rj I 111. _ ^

i) John Land Johns on
Probate iudge

Lexinston Co.
Rev.Donald W.Corley
Lexincrton,S.C.

>

REMARKS

lev

sloth

i. Consent of motho?
Elizabeth Gable

tardt

s Consent of motht
,3.C. iiiien Bessinsei

s

26

Judge

PT1 white

pwHi t-.P

papps

r

i

•jj

• :

.J


